
 

                     PUBLIC NOTICE 
                                             2022 MAYOR & COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

City Council Meetings: The Mayor and Council of Smyrna meet in open session per the Open Meetings Act at A. Max Bacon 
City Hall, (2800 King Street, Smyrna) in Council Chambers at 7:00pm on the 1st and 3rd Monday night of each month unless 
altered by holiday or cancelation. Meeting notices and agendas are prepared in advance, posted and available through the 
City Clerk’s office. 

 
Pre-Council Meetings: will be held at A. Max Bacon City Hall (2800 King Street, Smyrna) in the 2nd Floor Admin Conference Room at 
6:30pm before scheduled Council Meetings on the 1st and 3rd Monday night of each month unless altered by a holiday or 
cancelation.  This meeting is for a final review of the evening’s Mayor and Council meeting agenda. The City may discuss but 
may not take action on items unless as permitted in Executive Session and per the Open Meetings Act.  
 
Committee of the Whole (COW)/Agenda Meetings: will be held at . Max Bacon City Hall (2800 King Street, Smyrna) in the 1st Floor HR 
Training Room at 6:00pm on the Thursday before a City Council meeting. Meeting notices and agendas are prepared in advance, 
posted and available through the City Clerk’s office. The City may discuss but may not take action on items unless as permitted 
in Executive Session and per the Open Meetings Act.  

 
ALL MEETINGS LISTED BELOW ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH PROPER NOTICE 

 
City Council Meetings Pre-Council Meetings COW/Agenda Meetings 
Mon, Jan 3* CANCELED Mon, Jan 3* CANCELED Thur, Jan 13 6:00 pm 
Tue, Jan 18* 7:00 pm Tue, Jan 18* 6:30 pm Thur, Feb 3 6:00 pm 
Mon, Feb 7 7:00 pm Mon, Feb 7 6:30 pm Thur, Feb 17 6:00 pm 
Mon, Feb 21 7:00 pm Mon, Feb 21 6:30 pm Thur, Mar 3 6:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 7 7:00 pm Mon, Mar 7 6:30 pm Thur, Mar 17 6:00 pm 
Mon, Mar 21 7:00 pm Mon, Mar 21 6:30 pm Thur, Mar 31 6:00 pm 
Mon, Apr 4 7:00 pm Mon, Apr 4 6:30 pm Thur, Apr 14 6:00 pm 
Mon, Apr 18 7:00 pm Mon, Apr 18 6:30 pm Thur, Apr 28 6:00 pm 
Mon, May 2 7:00 pm Mon, May 2 6:30 pm Thur, May 12 6:00 pm 
Mon, May 16 7:00 pm Mon, May 16 6:30 pm Thur, June 2 6:00 pm 
Mon, June 6 7:00 pm Mon, June 6 6:30 pm Thur, June 16 6:00 pm 
Mon, June 20 7:00 pm Mon, June 20 6:30 pm Thur, June 30* CANCELED 
Tue, July 5* CANCELED Tue, July 5* CANCELED Thur, July 14 6:00 pm 
Mon, July 18 7:00 pm Mon, July 18 6:30 pm Thur, July 28 6:00 pm 
Mon, Aug 1 7:00 pm Mon, Aug 1 6:30 pm Thur, Aug 11 6:00 pm 
Mon, Aug 15 7:00 pm Mon, Aug 15 6:30 pm Thur, Sept 1* CANCELED 
Tue, Sept 6* CANCELED Tue, Sept 6* CANCELED Thur, Sept 15 6:00 pm 
Mon, Sept 19 7:00 pm Mon, Sept 19 6:30 pm Thur, Sept 29 6:00 pm 
Mon, Oct 3 7:00 pm Mon, Oct 3 6:30 pm Thur, Oct 13 6:00 pm 
Mon, Oct 17 7:00 pm Mon, Oct 17 6:30 pm  Thur, Nov 3 6:00 pm 
Mon, Nov 7 7:00 pm Mon, Nov 7 6:30 pm Thur, Nov 17 6:00 pm 
Mon, Nov 21 7:00 pm Mon, Nov 21 6:30 pm Thur, Dec 1 6:00 pm 
Mon, Dec 5 7:00 pm Mon, Dec 5 6:30 pm Thur, Dec 15 6:00 pm 
Mon, Dec 19 7:00 pm Mon, Dec 19 6:30 pm Thur, Dec 29* CANCELED 

 

*    Meeting date altered due to holiday/ CANCELATION 
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